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 JANUARY 2021

15/03/2021
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Export (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2021

Value=£

Cod

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

U.S.A. 5.21 260,225 5.21 260,22549,961 49,961

DENMARK 3.32 143,284 3.32 143,28443,207 43,207

FRANCE 2.84 118,391 2.84 118,39141,740 41,740

AUSTRALIA 6.33 62,092 6.33 62,0929,804 9,804

NIGERIA 2.64 56,626 2.64 56,62621,411 21,411

SPAIN 1.99 35,756 1.99 35,75618,000 18,000

GIBRALTAR 5.63 31,666 5.63 31,6665,620 5,620

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 8.27 24,257 8.27 24,2572,934 2,934

ESTONIA 0.79 17,420 0.79 17,42022,050 22,050

HONG KONG 8.89 10,006 8.89 10,0061,125 1,125

OMAN 9.20 4,004 9.20 4,004435 435

QATAR 1.11 3,323 1.11 3,3233,000 3,000

MALAYSIA 8.33 1,174 8.33 1,174141 141

219,428 219,428ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 768,224 768,2243.50 3.50

Value=£

Coley

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 2.07 248,685 2.07 248,685120,013 120,013

DENMARK 2.28 127,588 2.28 127,58856,078 56,078

HONG KONG 6.72 17,698 6.72 17,6982,635 2,635

SLOVAKIA 3.12 7,684 3.12 7,6842,460 2,460

181,186 181,186ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 401,655 401,6552.21 2.21

Value=£

Haddock

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

CHINA 1.45 133,363 1.45 133,36392,000 92,000

NORWAY 7.67 28,235 7.67 28,2353,680 3,680

DENMARK 1.57 15,117 1.57 15,1179,629 9,629

HONG KONG 11.11 3,077 11.11 3,077277 277

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 11.29 2,607 11.29 2,607231 231

FRANCE 1.58 1,011 1.58 1,011640 640

106,457 106,457ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 183,410 183,4101.72 1.72

Value=£

Herring

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

AUSTRALIA 4.89 46,496 4.89 46,4969,500 9,500

UKRAINE 1.04 41,491 1.04 41,49140,000 40,000

U.S.A. 18.64 5,816 18.64 5,816312 312

COLOMBIA 7.27 5,347 7.27 5,347735 735

QATAR 9.75 4,785 9.75 4,785491 491

JAPAN 1,885.00 1,885 1,885.00 1,8851 1

BELGIUM 19.99 1,499 19.99 1,49975 75

51,114 51,114ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 107,319 107,3192.09 2.09

Value=£

Mackerel

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

NIGERIA 1.10 1,655,222 1.10 1,655,2221,499,400 1,499,400

LITHUANIA 1.57 944,872 1.57 944,872600,000 600,000

NETHERLANDS 1.44 641,843 1.44 641,843445,879 445,879

UKRAINE 1.42 329,596 1.42 329,596232,300 232,300

FRANCE 1.62 272,555 1.62 272,555167,758 167,758

VIETNAM 1.49 259,591 1.49 259,591174,000 174,000

CHINA 1.39 138,949 1.39 138,949100,000 100,000

Office use: sith/rep=syptc////Serv=N/13:10  Acc=1118B.T.S. Ltd (C)1996



Page 2

 JANUARY 2021

15/03/2021
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Export (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2021

Value=£

Mackerel

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

NORWAY 2.87 54,458 2.87 54,45819,008 19,008

DENMARK 1.83 43,883 1.83 43,88324,000 24,000

IRISH REPUBLIC 7.55 31,710 7.55 31,7104,200 4,200

POLAND 1.31 27,494 1.31 27,49421,000 21,000

ST KITTS & NEVIS 5.82 11,635 5.82 11,6352,000 2,000

SWITZERLAND 2.00 7,203 2.00 7,2033,601 3,601

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 9.37 2,951 9.37 2,951315 315

ANTIGUA & BARBUDA 5.74 1,147 5.74 1,147200 200

3,293,661 3,293,661ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 4,423,109 4,423,1091.34 1.34

Value=£

Plaice

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 1.38 18,955 1.38 18,95513,748 13,748

DENMARK 1.62 3,793 1.62 3,7932,342 2,342

BELGIUM 1.96 1,433 1.96 1,433730 730

16,820 16,820ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 24,181 24,1811.43 1.43

Value=£

Pollack

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 3.26 108,723 3.26 108,72333,321 33,321

U.S.A. 3.06 33,938 3.06 33,93811,077 11,077

NETHERLANDS 4.67 16,715 4.67 16,7153,577 3,577

DENMARK 3.95 4,103 3.95 4,1031,040 1,040

POLAND 302.43 2,117 302.43 2,1177 7

49,022 49,022ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 165,596 165,5963.37 3.37

Value=£

Salmon

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

U.S.A. 6.62 9,449,092 6.62 9,449,0921,427,248 1,427,248

CHINA 5.18 498,337 5.18 498,33796,188 96,188

TAIWAN 5.98 405,732 5.98 405,73267,822 67,822

PHILIPPINES 0.92 382,288 0.92 382,288417,292 417,292

JAPAN 7.94 360,772 7.94 360,77245,461 45,461

CANADA 8.01 294,802 8.01 294,80236,815 36,815

ITALY 16.17 257,594 16.17 257,59415,934 15,934

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 7.74 242,199 7.74 242,19931,277 31,277

FRANCE 4.72 198,842 4.72 198,84242,143 42,143

AUSTRALIA 5.25 195,255 5.25 195,25537,163 37,163

HONG KONG 12.36 188,239 12.36 188,23915,229 15,229

UKRAINE 4.36 169,055 4.36 169,05538,767 38,767

THAILAND 1.76 78,036 1.76 78,03644,243 44,243

SINGAPORE 6.87 63,044 6.87 63,0449,175 9,175

SOUTH KOREA 6.91 58,584 6.91 58,5848,484 8,484

VIETNAM 1.13 56,980 1.13 56,98050,573 50,573

NETHERLANDS 5.28 49,595 5.28 49,5959,387 9,387

LEBANON 5.72 48,493 5.72 48,4938,482 8,482

IRISH REPUBLIC 3.81 24,603 3.81 24,6036,462 6,462

SWITZERLAND 9.90 19,086 9.90 19,0861,928 1,928

GREECE 14.51 17,023 14.51 17,0231,173 1,173

GEORGIA 0.70 16,893 0.70 16,89324,000 24,000

BAHRAIN 17.26 10,893 17.26 10,893631 631

SAUDI ARABIA 6.65 10,667 6.65 10,6671,605 1,605
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 JANUARY 2021

15/03/2021
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Export (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2021

Value=£

Salmon

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

INDIA 6.74 8,960 6.74 8,9601,329 1,329

MALDIVES 5.55 7,954 5.55 7,9541,432 1,432

BARBADOS 8.98 6,633 8.98 6,633739 739

ICELAND 11.44 5,765 11.44 5,765504 504

ST. LUCIA 18.77 5,724 18.77 5,724305 305

SWAZILAND 11.54 3,092 11.54 3,092268 268

SOUTH AFRICA 20.12 1,972 20.12 1,97298 98

GERMANY 26.26 1,392 26.26 1,39253 53

GIBRALTAR 3.27 1,251 3.27 1,251383 383

ST KITTS & NEVIS 22.50 1,125 22.50 1,12550 50

DOMINICA 18.55 1,020 18.55 1,02055 55

NORWAY 90.91 1,000 90.91 1,00011 11

2,442,709 2,442,709ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 13,141,992 13,141,9925.38 5.38

Value=£

Monkfish

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 6.81 546,003 6.81 546,00380,156 80,156

DENMARK 4.65 45,392 4.65 45,3929,765 9,765

SPAIN 2.71 34,410 2.71 34,41012,703 12,703

NETHERLANDS 8.67 5,087 8.67 5,087587 587

103,211 103,211ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 630,892 630,8926.11 6.11

Value=£

Crabs

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 3.98 516,898 3.98 516,898129,945 129,945

CHINA 9.74 490,425 9.74 490,42550,327 50,327

PORTUGAL 5.39 124,613 5.39 124,61323,098 23,098

HONG KONG 10.39 119,710 10.39 119,71011,527 11,527

NETHERLANDS 5.92 50,200 5.92 50,2008,477 8,477

CANADA 8.83 28,350 8.83 28,3503,210 3,210

SPAIN 5.58 25,305 5.58 25,3054,531 4,531

TAIWAN 11.64 21,443 11.64 21,4431,842 1,842

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 17.94 13,183 17.94 13,183735 735

SWEDEN 17.43 8,365 17.43 8,365480 480

SOUTH KOREA 104.98 5,774 104.98 5,77455 55

MALAYSIA 12.42 2,745 12.42 2,745221 221

234,448 234,448ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 1,407,011 1,407,0116.00 6.00

Value=£

Lobster

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 19.28 222,892 19.28 222,89211,561 11,561

AUSTRALIA 15.21 91,367 15.21 91,3676,007 6,007

CHINA 23.29 77,088 23.29 77,0883,310 3,310

SPAIN 32.93 55,295 32.93 55,2951,679 1,679

PORTUGAL 28.80 42,971 28.80 42,9711,492 1,492

JAPAN 36.55 17,834 36.55 17,834488 488

HONG KONG 11.23 8,650 11.23 8,650770 770

TAIWAN 33.00 4,620 33.00 4,620140 140

25,447 25,447ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 520,717 520,71720.46 20.46
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 JANUARY 2021

15/03/2021
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Export (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2021

Value=£

Nephrops

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 8.73 362,372 8.73 362,37241,518 41,518

ITALY 6.67 282,907 6.67 282,90742,443 42,443

SPAIN 6.28 177,090 6.28 177,09028,214 28,214

112,175 112,175ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 822,369 822,3697.33 7.33

Value=£

Scallops

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 9.79 543,406 9.79 543,40655,512 55,512

AUSTRALIA 14.75 136,237 14.75 136,2379,236 9,236

ITALY 5.04 130,288 5.04 130,28825,853 25,853

HONG KONG 8.67 16,470 8.67 16,4701,900 1,900

NETHERLANDS 2.92 13,707 2.92 13,7074,689 4,689

SINGAPORE 19.01 3,841 19.01 3,841202 202

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 20.75 2,137 20.75 2,137103 103

97,495 97,495ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 846,086 846,0868.67 8.67

Value=£

Cold water shrimps & prawns

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

NETHERLANDS 3.03 73,566 3.03 73,56624,245 24,245

SPAIN 35.30 18,781 35.30 18,781532 532

FRANCE 14.22 11,394 14.22 11,394801 801

25,578 25,578ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 103,741 103,7414.05 4.05

Value=£

Warm water shrimps & prawns

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

NETHERLANDS 6.27 233,371 6.27 233,37137,220 37,220

BELGIUM 6.34 129,856 6.34 129,85620,480 20,480

SINGAPORE 30.90 52,800 30.90 52,8001,709 1,709

59,409 59,409ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 416,027 416,0277.00 7.00

Value=£

Prepared and preserved Shrimps & prawns

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 31.37 210,162 31.37 210,1626,700 6,700

NETHERLANDS 5.63 53,588 5.63 53,5889,520 9,520

UKRAINE 4.13 37,208 4.13 37,2089,000 9,000

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 14.75 30,288 14.75 30,2882,053 2,053

IRISH REPUBLIC 6.10 9,516 6.10 9,5161,560 1,560

QATAR 8.01 5,950 8.01 5,950743 743

GIBRALTAR 6.90 5,130 6.90 5,130744 744

HONG KONG 12.65 2,126 12.65 2,126168 168

30,488 30,488ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 353,968 353,96811.61 11.61

Value=£

Tuna

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

AUSTRALIA 16.82 28,440 16.82 28,4401,691 1,691

HONG KONG 6.92 20,320 6.92 20,3202,935 2,935

CAYMAN ISLANDS 355.48 8,887 355.48 8,88725 25

FINLAND 106.67 8,640 106.67 8,64081 81

ITALY 13.30 7,847 13.30 7,847590 590

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 6.53 7,159 6.53 7,1591,097 1,097

SAINT BARTHELEMY 618.50 6,185 618.50 6,18510 10

NEW ZEALAND 5.87 3,699 5.87 3,699630 630

KUWAIT 9.22 1,485 9.22 1,485161 161

MALAYSIA 9.07 1,106 9.07 1,106122 122
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 JANUARY 2021

15/03/2021
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Export (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2021

Value=£ Value/Weight Weight=KG Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=KG

7,342 7,342ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 93,768 93,76812.77 12.77
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